III Cursa Corre Mo 2018 - 5 km

Cursa d'atletisme
domingo, 8 de abril de 2018

Ajuntament de Maé

RESULTATS ABSOLUTS [l Cursa Corre M6 2018 - 5 km
Dorsal  Nom i Llinatges Anynax  Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat  1Parcial pargia T1-Oficial mkm T_Real
1 325 Xavier Mercadal 1975 CN JAMMA 1-M90  1-0:01:41 [0:47:03  (:18:44 3:45 0:18:43
2 41 Jordi Villalonga Gelabert 2002 Lo Esport 2-M90  4-0:01:52 | 0:47:28  (:19:20 3:52 (:19:20
3 303 Juan Diaz Diaz 1978 Lo Esport 3-M90  3-0:01:52 | 0:7:54  0:19:46 3:57 0:19:44
4 198 Jaume Pons Serrano 1988 L0 Esport 4-M90  7-0:01:58 | 0:18:34 ~ (:20:32 4:06 (:20:30
5 38 Manel Estrada 1993 5- M90 12- 0:02:13 | 0:18:56  (0:21:09 4:14 0:21:03
6 316 Jose Montaiies Montaiies 1978 Lo Esport 6-M90  9-0:02:06 | 0:19:46  (:21:52 4:22 (:21:51
7 311 Pere Pons Pons 2002 CecomeC.C.E.SantLlu 7-M90  6-0:01:56 | 0:20:07  (:22:03 4:25 (:22:02
8 306 Joan Sans Manent 2002 Cecome C.C.EE.SantLlu 8-M90  5-0:01:55 [0:20:33 = (:22:28 4:30 (:22:28
9 42 Joan Cardona Carreras 1983 9- M90 13- 0:02:14 | 0:20:23  (:22:37 4:31 (:22:34
10 82 Albert Gutierrez Ramirez 1984 10- MO0 8- 0:02:04 |0:21:24 (0.23:28 4:42 (:23:26
1" 61 Katherine Rowberry F 1978 1- F90  22-0:02:28 | 0:221:01 = (0:23:29 4:42 (:23:26
12 309 Judit Puig Carreras F 2003 Cecome C.C.E.SantLlu  2- F90 11-0:02:11 | 021:26  (:23:37 4:43 (:23:37
13 320 Nesto Puig 1967 Cecome C.C.E.SantLlu 11-M90 15-0:02:20 | 0:21:47  (:23:37 4:43 (:23:33
14 307 Lidia Moll F 1996  Tito Runners 3- F90 14-0:02:15 | 0:21:26  (0:23:41 444 (:23:39
15 74 Jesus Coll 1964  Ben Locus 12- M90 18- 0:02:24 [0:21:30  (:23:54 4:47 (:23:51
16 32 Nicolas Vila Iglesias 2003 C.A Alaior 13- M0  2- 0:01:52 02214 (:24:06 449 0:24:06
17 35 Miquel Moya 2004 Cecome C.C.E. SantLlu 14- M90 1 0:24:08 4:50 0:24:07
18 321 Oscar Montesinos Orfila 1983 15- MO0  17- 0:02:22 | 0:22:00  (:24:22 4:52 (:24:18
19 200 Josep Casasnovas Roca 1980 Menorca Trail Club Es C  16- MO0 21- 0:02:27  0:22:16  0:24:43 457 (:24:39
20 301 Marc Figueras 1986 17-M90 16-0:02:20 | 0:23:10  0:25:30 5:06 (:25:27
21 22  Luis Carreras Pons 1969 18- MO0  24- 0:02:52 | 0:23:05 = (:25:57 5:11 (0:25:47
22 81 ManuelaCalvo Calderay F1992 4- FO0 26-0:02:58 02308 (:26:06 513 0:25:59
23 52 Daniel Ramirez Mendez 1979 19- MO0  46- 0:03:33 | 0:23:27  0:27:00 5:24 0:26:45
24 304 Marco Martin 1980 Lo Esport 20- M90 23-0:02:37 | 0:24:51  :27:28 5:30 (:27:26
25 60 ToniPons Garcia 1983 21-M90  19- 0:02:27 | 0:25:46  (0:28:13 5:39 (:28:09
26 28 Sergi Gonalons Olives 2004 Lo Esport 22- M90  20- 0:02:27 | 0:26:06  (:28:33 5:43 (:28:32
27 23 | Maria Isabel Brandan F 1964 5- F90 25- 0:02:54 | 0:25:42  (:28:36 543 0:28:29
28 46 Isabel Miret Moll F 1967 C.A. Orion 6- F90 32- 0:03:05 | 0:2543  (:28:48 546 (:28:42
29 322 Luis Curto Carreras 1960 C.A. Orion 23- MO0 31-0:03:04 0:25:44  (:28:48 5:46 (:28:42
30 10 Kevin Gabriel Segui Montes 2006 Cecome C.C.E.SantLlu  1-MO01 29-0:03:01 [0:26:02  (:29:03 5:49 (:28:52
31 21 Julia Fabregues Pons F 1995 7- F90 30- 0:03:01 | 0:26:15  0:29:16 5:51 (:29:05
32 12 Ferran Cubero Gomila 2010 Cecome C.C.E. SantLlu  2- M01 36-0:03:08 |0:26:13 = (:29:21 5:52 0:29:12
33 50 Fernando Cubero Aliass 1977 24- MO 37-0:03:08 | 02613  (:20:21 5:52 0:29:12
34 54  Beatriz Besteiro F 1982 8- F90 35- 0:03:08 0:26:22  (0:29:30 5:54 (:29:19
35 305 Juan Miguel Gomila Caymaris 1963 Cecome C.C.E.SantLlu 25-M90 45-0:03:21 | 0:26:13 ~ (:29:34 5:55 (:29:21
36 44 | Jessica Cardona Pons F 1983 9- F90 44- 0:03:20 | 0:26:53  (:30:13 6:03 (:30:01
37 76 Joan Pons Mora 1994 26- M90 42-0:03:20 0:27:17  :30:37 6:07 (:30:27
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Dorsal
38 75
39 51
40 58
41 53
42 37
43 29
4 105
45 65
46 323
47 66
48 317
49 315
50 49
51 71
52 33
53 72
54 25
55 68
56 39
57 73
58 36
59 80
60 79
61 63
62 59
63 26

Nom i Llinatges
Blanca Seoane Van Walre
David Bosch Torrent
Aina Maria Gomila
Carolina Olives Alzina
Maria Jimenez
Rafel Olives
Marina Simo Pons
Esther Sosa Estrada
Jordan Olives Espaia
Beatriz Peon Olives
Gloria Mercadal Marqueés
Nuria Mercadal Marques
Gabriel Segui Coll
Estrella Manceras Ameller

Monica Maria Montes Vivancos

Samara Mariano Antonio
Evelin Pons Obando
Miguel Angel Pons Pons
M Leticia Rubio Fernandez
Dolores Antonio Florit
Maria Membrive Pons
Roser Gomila Truyol
Catalina Truyol Fiol
Gabriela Gimer

Txatxo Diez

Xavier Pons Vives
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Any nax

F 1991

1990
F 1991
F 1993
F 1968

1968
F 1990
F 1989

1979
F 1981
F 1986
F 1988

1973
F 1974
F 1972
F 2004
F 2007

2008
F 1972
F 1969
F 1971
F 1988
F 1957
F 1967

1964

1977

Club/Ciutat

Running Girls

Running Girls

&<

elitechip

Pos-Cat
10- F90
27- M90
11- F90
12- F90
13- F90
28- M90
14- F90
15- F90
29- M90
16- F90
17- F90
18- F90
30- M90
19- F90
20- F90
21- F90

1- FO1

3- Mo1
22- F90
F90
F90
F90
F90
F90

23-
24-
25-
26-
27-
31- M90
32- M90

43-
33-
34-
39-
28-

27-

51-
40-
41-
54-
53-
49-
52-
50-
38-
47-
48-
57-
58-
61-
60-
59-
55-

56-

1 Parcial
0:03:20
0:03:07
0:03:07
0:03:10
0:03:00

0:03:00

0:03:40
0:03:14
0:03:14
0:03:45
0:03:45
0:03:39
0:03:41
0:03:39
0:03:09
0:03:34
0:03:34
0:04:22
0:05:23
0:05:25
0:05:24
0:05:24
0:04:02

0:04:02

urtimo
parcial

0:27:17
0:28:03
0:28:03
0:29:23
0:30:14

0:30:14

0:30:14
0:31:02
0:31:02
0:30:46
0:30:46
0:31:38
0:34:17
0:34:30
0:37:35
0:37:37
0:37:38
0:42:02
0:43:34
0:43:32
0:43:34
0:43:34
0:45:05

0:45:05

T_Oficial m/km T_Real

0:30:37
0:31:10
0:31:10
0:32:33
0:33:14
0:33:14
0:33:14
0:33:54
0:34:16
0:34:16
0:34:31
0:34:31
0:35:17
0:37:58
0:38:09
0:40:44
0:41:11
0:41:12
0:46:24
0:48:57
0:48:57
0:48:58
0:48:58
0:49:07
0:49:07
0:53:19

6:07 0:30:27
0:31:02
0:31:02
0:32:27
0:33:09
0:33:09
0:33:14
0:33:39
0:34:09
0:34:10
0:34:21
0:34:22
0:35:05
0:37:48
0:37:57
0:40:35
0:40:55
0:40:56
0:46:10
0:48:44
0:48:45
0:48:41
0:48:41
0:48:56
0:49:07
10:40 0:53:19

6:14
6:14
6:31
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:47
6:51
6:51
6:54
6:54
7:03
7:36
7:38
8:09
8:14
8:14
9:17
9:47
9:47
9:48
9:48
9:49

9:49
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